(163) 300m - Chlapci 2011-2012 :: Beh E

#  Stcé
(186)
(144)
(102)
(132)
(179)
(187)
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Pocet pretekarov: 6

Meno

PROCHAZKA Tomas
LEGEN Juraj
HREHOR Matej
GVOTH Lukas
MATEJOV Alex
RALBOVSKY Jakub

Start: 10.05.2022 09:08

Cokoladova tretra 2022
Bratislava 10.05.2022

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o 11:28

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2012 Atleticky klub Kuty

2011 Nasa atletika Bratislava

2012 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2011 Nasa atletika Bratislava

2011 SK Jablonica

2012 Atleticky klub Katy

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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